
IF 1   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 1  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:01

100

50

0

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

100

50

0

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

100

50

0

T6-UR (1-5)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 2  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:01

120

100

80

60

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

120

100

80

60

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

120

100

80

60

T6-UR (1-5)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 3  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:01

120
100
80
60
40

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 120

100
80
60
40

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

120
100
80
60
40

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 4  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:02

100

50

0

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

100

50

0

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

100

50

0

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

100

50

0

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 5  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:02

100

80

60

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

100

80

60

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

100

80

60

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 6  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:02

180
160
140
120
100
80

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 180

160
140
120
100
80

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

180
160
140
120
100
80

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

180
160
140
120
100
80

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 8   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 7  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:02

160
140
120
100
80

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 160

140
120
100
80

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

160
140
120
100
80

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

160
140
120
100
80

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 9   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 8  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:02

160
140
120
100
80

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 160

140
120
100
80

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

160
140
120
100
80

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

160
140
120
100
80

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 10   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 9  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:02

160
140
120
100
80

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 160

140
120
100
80

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

160
140
120
100
80

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

160
140
120
100
80

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 11   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 10  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:02

200

100

0

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 200

100

0

T6-KM (1-4)

100

0

-100

200

100

0

T6-UR (1-5)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 12   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 11  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:03

160
140
120
100
80
60

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 160

140
120
100
80
60

T6-KM (1-4)

100

0

-100

160
140
120
100
80
60

T6-UR (1-5)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 13   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 12  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:03

180
160
140
120
100
80

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 180

160
140
120
100
80

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

180
160
140
120
100
80

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

180
160
140
120
100
80

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 14   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 13  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:03

200

150

100

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

200

150

100

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

200

150

100

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

200

150

100

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 15   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 14  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:03

200

150

100

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

200

150

100

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

200

150

100

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

200

150

100

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100



IF 16   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  1605-162.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  1605-162.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 15  created 08-DEC-2018 05:11:03

150

100

T6-BD (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

150

100

T6-ZC (1-3)

100

0

-100

150

100

T6-KM (1-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

150

100

T6-UR (1-5)

Time (hours)
08 30 40 50 09 00 10 20 30

100

0

-100


